MANOHARRO KAMDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Sr.No.

10

11

Date

14/06/2020

25/06/2020
25/06/2020

28/06/2020
10/07/2020

21/07/2020

24/07/2020

27/08/2020

4/11/2020

25/11/2020

25/11/2020

Chitanvispura, Mahal, Nagpur- 440032

Institutional Calendar for the session 2020-21

Description

Online E-Quiz on English Language and
Literature.

Webinar on the topic “Every Mind Matters”

National webinar on the topic “Educational
and Social Challenges in perspectives of
Covid19”

Online E-Quiz on Covid-19 Pandemic.

National Webinar on the topic “Myths &
Mythologies in India English Novels”.

Online National Level Essay Competition
“effects of Covid-19 Pandemic.”

Report on One day English Webinar on the
topic “Exploring Indo-Caribbean Diasporic
Literature: Going Beyond the Canons”

Mahatma Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Santha's
Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya'
organised founders’ day.

Dr. Usha Sakure delivered a guest lecture on
the topic “The Builders” under collaborative
teaching and learning activity for students
under the banner of RS Mundle Dharampeth
Arts and Commerce college, Nagpur.

Online Personality Development Program
Inauguration by Dr. Pronoti Chakurbutty

Guest lecture by Dr. Usha Sakure on the topic
“Introduction to Personality Development”

Name of
Department

Dept. of English
Psychology cell

Dept. of
Sociology

Dept. of History.
Dept. of English

Dept. of English.

Dept. of English

IQAC
Ba Il Comp
English
1IQAC under

Value Added
Courses

IQAC under
Value Added
Courses



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

27/11/2020

27/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

01/12/2020

01/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Yugal Rayulu on the topic
“Tackling Adversities”.

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Dipti Jain on the topic
“Peer Pressure and Stress Management”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Jyoti Patil on the topic
“Towards Better Tomorrow”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Ms. Rinki Moolchandani on
the topic “Branding Yourself ¢

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Sarita Agrawal Rai on the
topic “Effective Public Speaking”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Renuka Roy on the topic
“How to write a Biodata”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Sujata Chakravorty on
the topic “Leadership Qualities”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Ghizala Hashmi on the
topic “Interview Techniques”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Savita Deogirkar on the
topic “Motivating yourself for successful
person”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Pranjali Kane on the
topic “The Role of Language in Emotional
Intelligence”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Madhavi Moharil on the
topic “Time Management”

Online Personality Development Program,
guest lecture by Dr. Leena Chandnanai on the
topic “Believe in Yourself”.

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

IQAC
Value
Courses

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added

under
Added



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020

04/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

06/12/2020

06/12/2020

19/12/2020

04/01/2021

12/01/2021.

28/01/2021

Online Personality Development Program,
Guest lecture by Dr. Humera Qureshi
Communication Skills

Online Personality Development Program,
Guest Lecture by Dr. Prabhjyot Kaur on the
topic “Positive Attitude”

Online Personality Development program,
Guest lecture by Dr. Nandita on the topic
Types of Communication Skills.

Online Personality Development program,
Guest lecture by Ms. Namrata Babhulkar on
the topic “Memory Strategies”

Online Personality Development program,
Guest lecture by Dr. Meenakshi Wasnik on
the topic “Strengthening Weaknesses”

Online Personality Development Program,
Guest lecture by Dr. Kanchan Joshi on the
topic “Communication skills”

Online Personality Development program,
Guest lecture by Mr. Sachin Chapke on the
topic “Better version of vyourself as a
responsible citizen.”

Online Valedictory program of Personality
Development.

Guest Lecture Delivered by Dr. Meenakshi
Wasnik, Dept. of English, Manoharrao Kamdi
Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur. on “Prefixes and
Suffixes” at P.W.S. College, Nagpur. At 8.30
a.m. through Zoom platform.

Savitri Bai Jayanti was organized in college
auditorium at 10.00 a.m. keeping in view
social distancing and sanitization.

Online Essay Competition on Swami
Vivekanand Jayanti
Online  Webinar on Marathi Bhasha

Sanvardhan Pandharwada. Guest lecture by
Dr. Gayatri Tajne on the topic” “Mi ani

IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
Value Added
Courses
IQAC under
National

Personalities and
Celebrations.

NSS

Dept. of Marathi



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

16/02/2021

16/02/2021

19/03/2021

10/03/2021

20/03/2021
to

03/04/2021

17/04/2021

19/04/2021

05/05/2021
to
21/05/2021

21/05/2021

Majhi Bhasha”

Dr. Usha Sakure, Principal, Manoharrao
Kamdi Mahavidyalaya Organised an Online
poets meet under the banner of ISPELL,
Vidarbha Forum.

Dr. Meenakshi Wasnik, Dept. of English,
Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya delivered

an Online poem recitation on “Corona Virus”
under the banner of ISPELL, Vidharbha

Forum.

Webinar conducted by Student Development = 1QAC
Cell “Students and Gender Sensitization”

Webinar conducted by women cell on the IQAC

topic “Redefining Gender in Changing
Times”

Online teaching for B.A. Semester |1
Compulsory English conducted by
Department of English by Manoharrao
Kamdi Mahavidyalaya in Collaboration with
Rajkumar Kewalramani Mahila
Mahavidyalay, Nagpur, Vasantrao Naik
Government Institute of Arts and Social
Sciences, Nagpur. Mahila Mahavidualaya,
Nagpur. R.S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts and
Commerce College, Nagpur. J.M. Patel Arts,
Commerce and Science College, Bhandara

Dept. of English

Guest Lecture was conducted by Dept. of
Political Science on the topic “Educational
thoughts of Mahatma Phule”

Dept. of Political
Science.

Guest Lecture was conducted by Dept. of
Political Science on the topic “B.R.
Ambedkar’s Idea of Democracy”.

Dept. of Political
Science.

Online Course of B. Com Semester Il
Compulsory English conducted by
Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur
in collaboration with R.S. Mundle
Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,
Nagpur, Santaji Mahaviyalaya, Nagpur and
Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur.

Dept. of English

Terrorism and Violence Protest Day. NSS

\\‘\’\/J i\‘ .

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya
Chitanvispura, Mahal, NAGPUR



