

## MANOHARRO KAMDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

## Chitanvispura, Mahal, Nagpur- 440032

Sr.No.	Date	Description	Name of	
51.110.	Date	Description	<b>Department</b>	
1	14/06/2020	Online E-Quiz on English Language and Literature.	Dept. of English	
2	25/06/2020	Webinar on the topic "Every Mind Matters"	Psychology cell	
3	25/06/2020	National webinar on the topic "Educational and Social Challenges in perspectives of Covid19"	Dept. of Sociology	
4	28/06/2020	Online E-Quiz on Covid-19 Pandemic.	Dept. of History.	
5	10/07/2020	National Webinar on the topic "Myths & Mythologies in India English Novels".	Dept. of English	
6	21/07/2020	Online National Level Essay Competition "effects of Covid-19 Pandemic."	Dept. of English.	
7	24/07/2020	Report on One day English Webinar on the topic "Exploring Indo-Caribbean Diasporic Literature: Going Beyond the Canons"	Dept. of English	
8	27/08/2020	Mahatma Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Santha's Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya' organised founders' day.	IQAC	
9	4/11/2020	Dr. Usha Sakure delivered a guest lecture on the topic "The Builders" under collaborative teaching and learning activity for students under the banner of RS Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce college, Nagpur.	Ba II Comp English	
10	25/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program Inauguration by Dr. Pronoti Chakurbutty	IQAC under Value Added Courses	
11	25/11/2020	Guest lecture by Dr. Usha Sakure on the topic "Introduction to Personality Development"	IQAC under Value Added Courses	

12	26/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Yugal Rayulu on the topic "Tackling Adversities".	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
13	26/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Dipti Jain on the topic "Peer Pressure and Stress Management"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
14	27/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Jyoti Patil on the topic "Towards Better Tomorrow"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
15	27/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Ms. Rinki Moolchandani on the topic "Branding Yourself"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
16	28/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Sarita Agrawal Rai on the topic "Effective Public Speaking"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
17	28/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Renuka Roy on the topic "How to write a Biodata"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
18	30/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Sujata Chakravorty on the topic "Leadership Qualities"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
19	30/11/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Ghizala Hashmi on the topic "Interview Techniques"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
20	01/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Savita Deogirkar on the topic "Motivating yourself for successful person"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
21	01/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Pranjali Kane on the topic "The Role of Language in Emotional Intelligence"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
22	02/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Madhavi Moharil on the topic "Time Management"	IQAC Value Courses	under Added
23	02/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, guest lecture by Dr. Leena Chandnanai on the topic "Believe in Yourself".	IQAC Value Courses	under Added

24	03/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, Guest lecture by Dr. Humera Qureshi Communication Skills	IQAC under Value Added Courses
25	03/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, Guest Lecture by Dr. Prabhjyot Kaur on the topic "Positive Attitude"	IQAC under Value Added Courses
26	04/12/2020	Online Personality Development program, Guest lecture by Dr. Nandita on the topic Types of Communication Skills.	IQAC under Value Added Courses
27	04/12/2020	Online Personality Development program, Guest lecture by Ms. Namrata Babhulkar on the topic "Memory Strategies"	IQAC under Value Added Courses
28	05/12/2020	Online Personality Development program, Guest lecture by Dr. Meenakshi Wasnik on the topic "Strengthening Weaknesses"	IQAC under Value Added Courses
29	05/12/2020	Online Personality Development Program, Guest lecture by Dr. Kanchan Joshi on the topic "Communication skills"	IQAC under Value Added Courses
30	06/12/2020	Online Personality Development program, Guest lecture by Mr. Sachin Chapke on the topic "Better version of yourself as a responsible citizen."	IQAC under Value Added Courses
31	06/12/2020	Online Valedictory program of Personality Development.	IQAC under Value Added Courses
32	19/12/2020	Guest Lecture Delivered by Dr. Meenakshi Wasnik, Dept. of English, Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur. on "Prefixes and Suffixes" at P.W.S. College, Nagpur. At 8.30 a.m. through Zoom platform.	
33	04/01/2021	Savitri Bai Jayanti was organized in college auditorium at 10.00 a.m. keeping in view social distancing and sanitization.	IQAC under National Personalities and Celebrations.
34	12/01/2021.	Online Essay Competition on Swami Vivekanand Jayanti	NSS
35	28/01/2021	Online Webinar on Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandharwada. Guest lecture by Dr. Gayatri Tajne on the topic" "Mi ani	Dept. of Marathi

		Majhi Bhasha"	
36	16/02/2021	Dr. Usha Sakure, Principal, Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya Organised an Online poets meet under the banner of iSPELL, Vidarbha Forum.	
37	16/02/2021	Dr. Meenakshi Wasnik, Dept. of English, Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya delivered an Online poem recitation on "Corona Virus" under the banner of iSPELL, Vidharbha Forum.	
38	19/03/2021	Webinar conducted by Student Development Cell "Students and Gender Sensitization"	IQAC
39	10/03/2021	Webinar conducted by women cell on the topic "Redefining Gender in Changing Times"	IQAC
40	20/03/2021 to 03/04/2021	Online teaching for B.A. Semester II Compulsory English conducted by Department of English by Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya in Collaboration with Rajkumar Kewalramani Mahila Mahavidyalay, Nagpur, Vasantrao Naik Government Institute of Arts and Social Sciences, Nagpur. Mahila Mahavidualaya, Nagpur. R.S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur. J.M. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College, Bhandara	Dept. of English
41	17/04/2021	Guest Lecture was conducted by Dept. of Political Science on the topic "Educational thoughts of Mahatma Phule"	Dept. of Political Science.
42	19/04/2021	Guest Lecture was conducted by Dept. of Political Science on the topic "B.R. Ambedkar's Idea of Democracy".	Dept. of Political Science.
43	05/05/2021 to 21/05/2021	Online Course of B. Com Semester II Compulsory English conducted by Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur in collaboration with R.S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur, Santaji Mahaviyalaya, Nagpur and Manoharrao Kamdi Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur.	Dept. of English
44	21/05/2021	Terrorism and Violence Protest Day.	NSS



